Startnr.

Klasse

Fahrer/in

Beifahrer/in

Team/Club

Kennzeichen

Hersteller

Modell

Baujahr

Hubrau Leistung

O 0O NGO VLA, WN PR

W INNNNNNNNNNRRRIRIRRBRR R B
CLWONOUBWNROWLOONOGOUDWNIERO

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

(%]

VW nmuuvuvunuununuununuunuunuunuououounouunououewouounon

T1
T1
T1
T1
T2

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

Walter Barina
Dr. Dirk Posner
Patrick Diemer

Dr. Rudiger Sprengard

Thomas Pliischke
Frank Rauch
Johannes Trimborn
Adi Petry

Meike Hegemann
Andreas Deistler
Thomas Steckel
Joachim Kayser
Moritz Gribat

Dr. Andreas Herzog
Martin Bonn
Manfred Werner
Klaus Heering
Silke Becher

Detlef Baumann
Carsten Krumm
Daniel Tenthoff
Robert Zindler
Helmut Mank

Norbert Jakle
Matthias Haack
Klaus Schramm

Hans-Peter Hahnefeld

Thomas Becker

Hermann Dannesberger

Dr. Peter Rieth
Sabine Aulenbacher
Dr. JOrg Lenz
Michael Euler

Alexander Barina
Goetz Posner
Christian von Zedlitz
Dr. Ulrich Sprengard
Barbara Ziegler
Tobias Wagner
Gunhild Trimborn
Manfred Petry
Doris Michel
Thomas Malkmus
Lisa Steckel

Tanya Kayser

Jana Lochman
Johannes Herzog
Rolf Pellini
Karl-Heinz Moller
Bjorn Petry
Katharina Ulmer

Moritz+Gioia Asbach

Guido Haarmann
Hans-Joachim ERBer

Dr. Eva-Maria Zindler

Klaus Reuter

Karin Jakle
Sandra Nettelroth

Ardi Schramm-Snieders
Andreas Sommerfeld

Barbara Becker

Barbara Dannesberger

Ronald Bayer

Cathrin Aulenbacher

Eivind Dugstad
Christopher Wilkes

IAC Wiesbaden

MSC Mainz-Finthen
IAC Wiesbaden

MAC Mainz

MSC Bingen

WU-Y 1312H
MTK-07112
MTK-D 621H
MZ-VW 222H
RUD-07024
WI-WR 8H
SU-WQ 141H
MZ-07018
WI-MH 79H
WU-AD 61H
SWA-C 369H
MTK-KY 1H
WI-ML 8H
KH-H 74H
MZ-IF 128H
MZ-RS 773H
MZ-JA 961H
MR-07254
WI-P 240H
WI-MJ 128
KA-UC 777
MZ-ZL 7H
n.B.

GOA-A 30H
F-BM 1H
AC-XK 15H
BIN-TR 2H
MZz-B 54H

OF-HD 501
RUD-X 140H
MZ-F 8H

MZ -AT 255H
HG-BN 57H

Triumph
Jaguar

Ford
Volkswagen
Chevrolet
Renault
NSU

Fiat

MG

MG
Chevrolet
Volkswagen
Skoda
Volkswagen
Fiat
Porsche
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Audi
Mercedes
Caterham
Land Rover
Opel

Ford

Lagonda
Jaguar
Triumph
Mercedes
Porsche
Jaguar
Mercedes
Jaguar

Austin Healey

TR 2

XK 140 OTS SE
Thunderbird Cabrio
Kafer 1303 LS Cabrio
Corvette C1

R8 Gordini

Wankel Spider
Spider 850

B Cabrio

B MKIlI

Corvette C3 Stingray

Kafer 1302 LS Mahag

120S Rallye
Kafer 1303 LS
128 Special
911 Carrera Coupe
Spider

Spider

80C

560 SL

Super Seven
Serie 3 88'
Kadett C Coupe

Modell A

LG45 Team Car
XK 120 DHC
TR2

180

550A

XK 140 OTS

190 SL

XK 140 FHC Coupe
100/6 BN4 Cabrio

1955
1956
1957
1978
1960
1964
1965
1968
1969
1969
1969
1971
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1980
1984
1987
1990
1975
1978

1930
1935
1953
1955
1956

1956
1956
1956
1956
1957

2000
3400
5100
1600
4500
1300
500

896

1800
1800
5700
1800
1100
1600
1300
2700
2000
2000
1800
5500
1700
2200
1900

3200
4500
3400
1991
1800

1600
3400
1900
3400
2996

90 PS
190 PS
175 PS
50 PS
169 kw
130 PS
50 PS
52 PS
96 PS
70 kW
350 PS
85 PS
84 PS
70 PS
60 PS
210 PS
127 PS
127 PS
90 PS
227 PS
137 PS
68 PS
90 PS

39PS
82 kW
150 PS
98 PS

52 PS

125 PS
210PS
105 PS
193 PS
102 PS
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41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

T2
T2
T2
T2
TMAC
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T3
T3
T1
T3
T3
T3
T3
T2
LE]
T3
LE]
T3
LE]
T3
LE]
T3
LE]
T3
T3

Thomas Herr
Michael Flach
Viola Meisterling
Gerhard Joos

Heinz-Dieter Becker
Christian Kleebach
Ali Schneider

René Pereira
Michael Kaufmann
Dr. Hans-Achim Daschmann
Adrian Haack

Bernd Senft

Dr. Hans Joachim Pieperhoff
Claus Aulenbacher
Hubert Gasper

Dr. Dierk Beyer

Dr. Heinz Kaiser
Olimpio Acerenza
Thomas Stumpf
Gregor Mendel
Benjamin Palzer
Martin Lauer
Rainer Ernst
Christian Hanke
Heiko Riilicke
Martin Trautmann
Josef Spruch

Peter Eussen
Eberhard Dach
Beatrice Acerenza
Rolf Lang

Jurgen Reiner Bauer
Andreas Klink
Marzell Bandur
Albert Simon

Oliver Froehlich
Christian Hagemeyer
Dr. Giinter Hiick
Myriam Mengel
David Lang

Dirk Potthast

Claudia Kaiser
Nina Siber

Jurgen Brunny
Brigitte Bernhardt

Giinter Kehlberger
Dr. Stephan Kleebach
Leonie Richter
Karina Schiiz
Christiane Kaufmann
Tina Boss

Cecilia Haack
Thomas Raedler
Diana Biegner
Carla Aulenbacher
Sabrina Kerl

Dr. Andreas Bacher
Amelie Kaiser
Tolgahan Reisinger
Elmar Biermann
Rolf Mendel

Zoran Neuhaus
Claudia Lauer
Sabine Ernst

Dr. Winfrid Finken
Constantin Lauck
Jiirgen Leiske
Leopold Crecelius
Beate Eussen

Rita Dach

Bianka Thut
Jonathan Lang-Sandknop
Edmund Bauer
Bettina Klink

Ina Seddig

Patricia Simon
Janina Froehlich
Ulrike Hagemeyer
Manuela Hiick
Sabine Hofem
Dennis Klempt
Silke Potthast

MAC

HH-IA 333H
MZ-A 175
GG-T 1959H
DA-AA 59H
MZ-TR 359H
MZ-MK 929H
MZ-A 860
WI-07018
MZz-0 340H
SIM-AD 64H
F-AN 356H
OF-PV 544H
WI-J 356H
MZ-FL 7H
GG-LH 8H
M2Z-CC 132H
MZ-AR 864H
WI-OB 64H
WI-T 9H
MZ-GM 410H
S-FO 65H
MZ-AR 466H
WI-AH 94H
WI-CH 187H
WI-W 136H
MZ-VW 67H
LM-JO 113H
WI-SL 95H
HG-ED 3H
WI-BO 69H
RUD-SR 76H
MZ-B 7235
GG-CO 64H
MZ-EM 625H
MTK-ZE 70H
MZ-OF 911H
MTK-TT 57H
MTK-TR37H
MZ-VW 444H
F-J 17H
MTK-DP 7H

Triumph
MG
Volkswagen
MG
Triumph
Facel Vega
Austin Healey
BMW

Alfa Romeo
Chevrolet
Porsche
Volvo
Porsche
Lancia
Jaguar
Chevrolet
Alfa Romeo
Volkswagen
Cadillac
Ford
Mercedes
Alfa Romeo
Austin Healey
Porsche
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Morris
Triumph
Land Rover
Opel

Opel
Porsche
Mercedes
Porsche
NSU
Triumph
Volkswagen
Opel

Opel

TR3

A

T1Bus

A 1600 MK |
TR3A

HK500

Sprite Mk |

502

Guilia Sprint Coupe
Corvette C1

356 C

PV 544 Sport
356BT6

Flaminia Cabrio 2,5 3C
MK 11

Corvette C2 Convertible
Guilia Spider
Kafer

Coupé de Ville
Taunus 20M TS
220 SEB Cabrio
Giulia Super

MKIII BJ8

912

170S a Cabrio

Typ 15 Cabrio

280 SL Pagode
280 SL Pagode
Minor 1000 Cabrio
Spitfire MKIII
Serie 2a

Rekord C Coupe
Commodore A GSE
911 T Targa

280 SE/8

911 E Targa

T

TR6PI

Kafer 1302

GT-AL

Manta A

Baujahr
1957
1957
1959
1959
1959

1960
1960
1961
1963
1962
1962
1962
1963
1963
1962
1964
1964
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1966
1968
1950
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

Hubrau Leistung

2000
1500
1200
1600
2000

6300
950

2600
1600
5300
1600
1800
1600
2500
3800
5400
1600
1200
7000
2000
2200
1600
3000
1600
1700
2000
2800
2800
1000
1300
2200
3000
2500
2200
2800
2200
1200
2500
1300
1900
1900

90 PS
72 PS
32 PS
90 PS
100 PS

227 kW
43 PS
100 PS
65 kW
360 PS
55 kW
90 PS
75 kW
140 PS
220 PS
365 PS
65 kW
34 PS
340 PS
90 PS
120 PS
98 PS
150 PS
125 PS
52 PS
100 PS
125 kw
125 PS
50 PS
75 PS
68 PS
170 PS
150 PS
125 kW
118 kW
155 kw
75 PS
193 PS
44 PS
116 PS
105 PS
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T1
TMAC
T4
TMAC
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
TMAC
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T2
T2
T3
T4

Jurgen Wossner
Michael Maskos
Swen Simon

Annette Bergmann-Weigand
Ulrike Michel
Helmut Kolbel
Giinter Hoffmann
Sabine Olemutz
Sebastian Flach

Jorg Seidl

Bernhard Just

Bernd Gergull

Frank Huber
Christopher Magel
Sabine Weiland

Prof. Dr. Christian Vahl
Heiko Zimmermann
Andrea Schuldt
Stephan Leisegang
Patrick Arnold

Dr. Hans-Dieter Klein
Markus Acht
Wilfried Schaefer
Joachim Becker

Ulli Sinner

Sascha Pohls
Angelika Adams-Flach
Dr. Bora Akoglu
Dieter Laukhardt
Jan-Hendrik Elsner
Dr. Frank Obbelode
Dr. Guiscard Gliick
Reinhard Liebmann
Thorsten Gruner

Kai Kramer

Horst Lang

Andreas Schick
Alexandra Hosbach
Uwe Zweigler

Matthias Magg
Wolfgang Schupp
Inola Simon

Dr. Hermann Weigand
Torsten Michel
Jonathan Kolbel
Toni-Niklas Haas

Kai Olemutz

Silke Flach

Jens Seidl

Ellen Just

Alexandra Geiseler
Anette Huber

Dr. Michael Magel
John-Philip Weiland
Susanne Vahl

Jennifer Stiller

Oliver Dahn

Brigitte Leisegang
Georg Bauer

Regina Klein
Sebastian Acht
Sandra Schaefer

Dr. Kristin Sattler
Julia+ Lisa Sinner MAC
Kevin Bauer

Timor Siber

Prof. Dr. Dominik Faust
Sabine Laukhardt
Peggy Elsner

Sabine Obbelode
Noriko Gliick

Brigitte Liebmann
Annette Vogt
Matthias Miiller
Juliane Zollmann-Lang
Robert Gotz

Simone Post

Tom Zweigler

RUD-EN 90H
MZ-X 143H
MTK-GT 18 H
BA-HB 22H
HG-GT 246H
MTK-A 630H
KH-GT 73H
MZ-SO 142H
AZ-S7

OF-W 911H
PA-CS 930H
F-CC 504H
KH-FO 1H
MZ-SM 13H
MZ-KM 890H
MZ-CV 955H
OF-Q 333H
OF-GT 171H
MZ-C 1979H
MZz-Q 1975H
MTK-K 90H
GG-FZ 5H
HG-WS 924H
MZ-KJ 409H
HG-MB 982H
MZ-Q 1979H
MZ-M 44
F-JV 12H
MZ-VW 85
RUD-J 367
GT-FO 86H
MZ-MZ 126H
HG-PX 38
MTK-QV 7H
FB-KJ 115H
HP MG756
MTK-HH 61H
AZ-Z 199H
F-VB 69H

Mercedes
Lancia

Opel

Opel

Ferrari
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Chevrolet
Porsche
BMW
Peugeot
Ford

Fiat

Morgan
Porsche
Volkswagen
MG

BMW

Opel
Volkswagen
Fiat
Porsche
Mercedes
Mercedes
Opel

Fiat

Jaguar
Volkswagen
Alfa Romeo
Mercedes
Mercedes
Morgan
Alfa Romeo
Mercedes
MG

Porsche
Volkswagen
Mercedes

280 SE Limousine
Fulvia 1.3S Coupé
GT-AL

Admiral B

246 GTS

230.4 Limousine
Kafer 1303 Cabrio
Kafer 1303 Cabrio
Corvette C3
911S

3,0 CSi

504 V6 Cabrio
01A Convertible
Fiat 124 Spider
4/4

911 Targa

Kafer 1200

B GT

E21

Kadett C

Golf GTI

124 Spider CSO
924 Carrera GT
280 SL R107

280 SL

Kadett D

2000 Spider

XJ12 H.E.

Kafer Jubildumskafer 50 Jahre
Spider

560 SL R107

560 SEL

Plus 8

75 America

280S W116

A

356 B Cabrio
Kafer Cabrio
200E W124

Baujahr
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1940
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1985
1987
1987
1987
1989
1989
1979
1956
1960
1972
1986

Hubrau Leistung

2800
1300
2000
2800
2400
2200
1600
1600
5700
2600
3000
2600
5700
1800
1600
2600
1200
1800
1800
1200
1600
2000
1960
2800
2800
2000
2000
5300
1200
2000
5600
5500
4600
3000
2800
1600
1600
1600
2000

160 PS
88 PS
81 kW
145 PS
195 PS
110 PS
50 PS
43 kW
190 PS
160 PS
200 PS
136 PS
260 PS
114 PS
90 PS
121 kW
34 PS
95 PS
110 PS
60 PS
110 PS
76 kW
154 kW
185 PS
177 PS
116 PS
101 PS
295 PS
34 PS
127 PS
230 PS
272 PS
200 PS
185 PS
156 PS
80 PS
78 PS
37 kw
80 kw



